
Location Nation Date & Time - Written Date & Time - Practical
Chung ju KOR Wednesday, April  17 (09:00-12:00) Wednesday, April  17 (14:00-17:00)
Szeged HUN Monday, April 22 (pm) Tuesday, April 23 (am)
Copenhagen DEN Saturday, June 29 (09:00-12:00) Saturday, June 29 (13:30-16:00)
St.Catharines CAN Thursday, August 15 (14:00 - 17:00) Friday, August 16 (09:00-12:00)
Genoa ITA Wednesday, September 11 (09:00-12:00) Wednesday, September 11 (13:30-16:30)

Location Nation Date & Time Location

Chungju KOR

Thursday, 18 April, (17:30-19:00)
Friday, 19 April (16:00-19:00)
Saturday, 20 April (16:00-19:00) Regatta Centre

Poznan POL
Wednesday, 12 June (17:00 - 20:00)
Thursday, 13 June (09:00 - 12:00) Auditorium, Regatta Venue

Copenhagen DEN
Sunday, 30 June (09:00-12:00)
Sunday, 30 June (13:00-16:00) Copenhagen Rowing Club (TBC)

St. Catharines CAN

Sunday, 18 August (17:00-19:00)
Monday, 19 August (17:00-19:00)
Tuesday, 20 August (17:00-19:30) St. Catharines Rowing Club House

Brandenburg GER

Part 1 on Thursday, Sep 12, from 11:30 to 
13:30 hrs or from 14:30 to 16:30 hrs.
Part 2 on Friday, Sep 13, from 11:30 to 13:30 
hrs or from 14:30 to 16:30 hrs. Regatta Venue



Location
Regatta Centre
TBC
Copenhagen Rowing Club (TBC)
St. Catharines Rowing Club House
TBC

Registration Link

https://worldrowingforms.wufoo.com/forms/2024-world-rowing-umpiring-seminar-chungju-kor/

https://worldrowingforms.wufoo.com/forms/2024-world-rowing-umpiring-seminar-poznan-pol

https://worldrowingforms.wufoo.com/forms/2024-wr-seminar-copenhagen-den

https://worldrowingforms.wufoo.com/forms/2024-wr-seminar-st-catharines-can

https://worldrowingforms.wufoo.com/forms/2024-wr-seminar-brandenburg-ger


